TIME
6:30 PM
6:35 PM

6:40 PM

6:50 PM
6:55 PM

7:25 PM

7:40 PM

7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15PM

Jeffrey Kent e Chair
Michael Bush e Vice Chair

Spotsylvania County Democratic Committee
General Meeting Agenda
April 15, 2024

ITEM
Call to Order & Welcome

Acknowledgement of Elected Officials & Distinguished
Visitors
Reading of March Meeting Minutes & Approval by
Membership

Treasurer’s Report & Approval by Membership

Precinct Captains and Precinct Operations:
Roles and Responsibilities, Scheduling, Recruiting,
Help Desk, and Voter Protection Liaisons

Outreach: Brown Bag Postcards
Communications: Broadening the Coalition of
Democratic Voters
Targeting Voting Areas: Finetuning Our Outreach
Announcements and Important Dates:
Food Bank
Upcoming Precinct Captains Training
April 15 Last Chance for State and National Delegate
Sign-Up
April 20 Earth Day
April 24 CD 7 Candidate Forum
May 3 - June 15 Early Voting

June 18 Primary Elections for Congressional Candidates

and Candidates for Local Elected Offices
Presentations by Invited Speakers

Open Forum

Adjourn

Candace Macken PhD e Secretary
Pat Carl » Treasurer

PRESENTER/LEAD

Jeff Kent

Michael Bush
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Pat Carl
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Invited Guests
Membership
Jeff Kent



