## Spotsylvania County Democratic Committee General Meeting Agenda

April 15, 2024

Jeffrey Kent • Chair Michael Bush • Vice Chair



Candace Macken PhD • Secretary
Pat Carl • Treasurer

TIME	ITEM	PRESENTER/LEAD
6:30 PM	Call to Order & Welcome	Jeff Kent
6:35 PM	Acknowledgement of Elected Officials & Distinguished Visitors	Michael Bush
6:40 PM	Reading of March Meeting Minutes & Approval by Membership	Candace Macken
6:50 PM	Treasurer's Report & Approval by Membership	Pat Carl
6:55 PM	Precinct Captains and Precinct Operations: Roles and Responsibilities, Scheduling, Recruiting, Help Desk, and Voter Protection Liaisons	Jeff Kent John Williams
7:25 PM	Outreach: Brown Bag Postcards Communications: Broadening the Coalition of Democratic Voters Targeting Voting Areas: Finetuning Our Outreach	Jeff Kent Michael Bush Pat Carl
7:40 PM	Announcements and Important Dates: Food Bank Upcoming Precinct Captains Training April 15 Last Chance for State and National Delegate Sign-Up April 20 Earth Day April 24 CD 7 Candidate Forum May 3 – June 15 Early Voting June 18 Primary Elections for Congressional Candidates and Candidates for Local Elected Offices	Jeff Kent Pat Carl
7:45 PM	Presentations by Invited Speakers	Invited Guests
8:00 PM	Open Forum	Membership
8:15 PM	Adjourn	Jeff Kent